
 NO./   196    /EXAM/2024          

DATE DAY BCA I SEM

 FOUNDATION COURSE - 1 

1. English Language and Indian Culture 
(Main / ATKT)

FOUNDATION COURSE - 2 

2. Yoga and Meditation (Main / ATKT)

MAJOR SUBJECT

Computer Fundamental, Organization and 
Architecture (Main / ATKT)

10.01.2025 FRIDAY

2. Biochemistry - Biochemical Techniques (Main/ATKT)

3. Bioinformatics - Cell and Molecular Biology (Main/ATKT)

4. Biotechnology - Cell Biology and Biochemistry (Main/ATKT)

5. Botany - Applied Botany (Main/ATKT)

6. Chemistry - Fundamentals of Chemistry (Main/ATKT)

7. Computer Science - Computer System Architecture (Main/ATKT)

8. Cyber Security - Basics of Computer & Cyber Security (Main/ATKT)

1. Agriculture - Basic of Horticulture (Main)

MAJOR SUBJECT

 DATE: 05.12.2024 
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

GOVT. HOLKAR [MODEL, AUTONOMOUS] SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE
B.Sc. / BCA I SEMESTER (MAIN / ATKT) EXAMINATION NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2024

TIME: 02:00 PM TO 05:00 PM
TIME – TABLE

08.01.2025 WEDNESDAY

FOUNDATION COURSE - 1 { MATHS GROUP }

1. English Language and Indian Culture (Main / ATKT)

FOUNDATION COURSE - 2 { MATHS GROUP }

2. Yoga and Meditation (Main / ATKT)

B.Sc. I SEM

06.01.2025 MONDAY

FOUNDATION COURSE - 1 { BIO GROUP }

-
1. Hindi Language and Indian Culture (Main / ATKT)

FOUNDATION COURSE - 2 { BIO GROUP }

2. Environmental Education (Main / ATKT)



DATE DAY BCA I SEMB.Sc. I SEM

13.01.2025 MONDAY

MAJOR SUBJECT

-

1. Economics - Consumer Behaviour and Micro Economics (Main/ATKT)

8. Mathematics - Algebra, Vector Analysis and Geometry (Main/ATKT)

9. Microbiology - General Microbiology and Cell Structure (Main/ATKT)

10. Pharmaceutical Chemistry - Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - I (Main/ATKT)

11. Physics - Thermodynamics and Statistical Physics (Main/ATKT)

12. Seed Technology - Principles of Seed Technology (Main/ATKT)

13. Statistics - Descriptive Statistics (Main/ATKT)

2. Electronics - Semiconductor Devices (Main/ATKT)

3. Forensic Science - Criminal Investigation and Law (Main/ATKT)

4. Geography - Human Geography : Environment and Culture (Main/ATKT)

5. Geology - Physical Geology (Main/ATKT)

6. Horticulture - Fundamentals of Horticulture (Main/ATKT)

7. Industrial Fish and Fisheries - Fish Introduction and Culture (Main/ATKT)

14. Zoology - Animal Diversity : Non-Chordata (Main/ATKT)



DATE DAY BCA I SEMB.Sc. I SEM

MINOR SUBJECT

17.01.2025 FRIDAY

MINOR SUBJECT

-

1. Industrial Fish and Fisheries - Basic of Fish Culture (Main/ATKT)

2. Mathematics - Calculus and Differential Equations (Main/ATKT)

3. Microbiology - Microbial Tools and Techniques (Main/ATKT)

4. Pharmaceutical Chemistry - Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - I (Main/ATKT)
                                                                            Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - II (ATKT)
5. Physics - Mechanics and Relativity (Main/ATKT)
                       Mechanics and General Properties of Matter (ATKT)

6. Seed Technology - Seed Production and Practices (Main/ATKT)

7. Statistics - Basic Statistics (Main/ATKT)

8. Zoology - Cell Biology, Reproductive Biology and Developmental Biology 
(Main/ATKT)

15.01.2025 WEDNESDAY

MINOR SUBJECT

2. Biochemistry - Chemistry of Biomolecules (Main/ATKT)

3. Bioinformatics - General Introduction to Bioinformatics (Main/ATKT)

4. Biotechnology - Microbiology and Immunology (Main/ATKT)

5. Botany - Basic Botany (Main/ATKT)

12. Geography - Physical Geography : Geodynamics (Main/ATKT)

13. Geology - Mineral Sciences (Main/ATKT)

14. Horticulture - Horticulture Production (Main/ATKT)

1. Agriculture - Plant Protection (Main)

6. Chemistry - Basics of Analytical Chemistry - I (Main/ATKT)
                             Analytical Chemistry (ATKT)

7. Computer Science - Programming Methodologies Using C++ (Main/ATKT)

8. Cyber Security - Computer System & Networking (Main/ATKT)

9. Economics - Micro Economics (Main/ATKT)

10. Electronics - Basic Circuit Theory and Network Analysis (Main/ATKT)

Programming & Problem Solving Through 
C (Main / ATKT)

11. Forensic Science - Introduction to Forensic Science and Criminalistics 
(Main/ATKT)



DATE DAY BCA I SEMB.Sc. I SEM

OPEN (GENERIC) ELECTIVE COURSE

1. Cyber Security - Cyber Security 
Awareness (Main/ATKT)

10. Electronics - Introduction of Electronics Components and Network (Main/ATKT)

11. English Language - Communicative English (Main/ATKT)

12. Forensic Science - Basics of Forensic Science  (Main/ATKT)

13. Geography - Environment and Enviromental Issues (Main/ATKT)

16. Microbiology - Introduction of Microbiology (Main)

20.01.2025 MONDAY

OPEN (GENERIC) ELECTIVE COURSE

2. Biochemistry - Basics of Biochemistry (Main/ATKT)

6. Chemistry - Chemistry in Everyday Life - I (Main/ATKT)

7. Computer Science - Multimedia and Animation - I (Main/ATKT)

8. Cyber Security - Cyber Security Awareness (Main/ATKT)

9. Economics - Basics of  Economics (Main/ATKT)

3. Bioinformatics - General Introduction to Bioinformatics - I (Main/ATKT)

4. Biotechnology - Immunology (Main/ATKT)

5. Botany - Fundamental Botany (Main/ATKT)

1. Agriculture - Precision Farming and Protected Cultivation (Main)

-

15. Industrial Fish and Fisheries - Fundamental of Fisheries Science (Main)

14. Geology - Elements of Geology - I (Main/ATKT)



DATE DAY BCA I SEMB.Sc. I SEM

OPEN (GENERIC) ELECTIVE COURSE

1. NCC - NCC Awareness (Main / ATKT)

2. NSS - Concepts of National Service 
Scheme (Main / ATKT)
3. Physical Education -Introduction and 
Concept of Physical Education (Main / 
ATKT)
4. Statistics (GE) : Probability And Statistics 
(ATKT)

         2-  Á'ui=ksa ds 'kh"kZd ,oa ikB~;Øe gsrq lacaf/kr foHkkx ds foHkkxk/;{k@lacaf/kr f'k{kd ls laidZ djsaA
         3- ;fn fdlh fo|kFkhZ dks mijksDr Á’ui= ds vykok vU; fdlh Á’ui= esa ,sVhdsVh ÁkIr gqbZ gS ,oa mi;qZDr ijh{kk le;&lkj.kh esa ml Á’ui= dk mYys[k ugha 
             fd;k x;k gS rks ,ls fo|kFkhZ rRdky ijh{kk foHkkx esa fyf[kr vkosnu i= ds lkFk lEidZ djsaA  

      EXAMINATION CONTROLLER PRINCIPAL

4. NSS - Concepts of National Service Scheme (Main/ATKT)

5. Physical Education - Introduction and Concept of Physical Education (Main/ATKT)

6. Physics - Mathematical Physics and Mechanics (Main/ATKT)
                      Non-conventional Energy Source - I (Main/ATKT)
                       Mechanics and General Properties of Matter - III (ATKT)

7. Seed Technology - Introduction to Seed Technology (Main/ATKT)

8. Statistics - Elementary Statistics (Main/ATKT)

21.01.2025 TUESDAY

OPEN (GENERIC) ELECTIVE COURSE

1. Horticulture - Fundamentals of Horticulture (Main/ATKT)

2. Mathematics - Mathematical Logic and Sets (Main/ATKT)

3. NCC - NCC Awareness (Main/ATKT)

9. Zoology - Cell Biology and Reproductive Biology (Main/ATKT)

uksV%& 1- Á'u&i=ksa ds Øe ds lEcU/k esa ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks dksbZ xkjUVh ugha nh tk ldrh gSaA


